FIBER COLLIMATORS/FOCUSERS
FEATURES:
• High power handling
• Rugged and compact design
• Low insertion loss
• Low backreflection
• Wide wavelength range
• Wide range of beam diameters

(f) (mm)        (nm)
3
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Receptacle Style Collimator: HUCO-AX-W-F-f
Receptacle Style Focuser: HPUFO-AX-W-F-M-WD-f
Pigtail Style Collimator: LPC-0A-W-a/b-F-BD-f-BL-X-JD-L
Pigtail Style Focuser:    LPF-0A-W-a/b-F-M-WD-f-BL-X-JD-L
Receptacle Code: 3 = NTT-FC/PC
3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
5 = SMA905 & 906
8 = AT&T-ST
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
See Table 6 of the Standard Tables data sheet for
other receptacles
Fiber Type: M = Multimode
S =  Singlemode
P =  Polarization maintaining
Collimator Type:
HUCO = Contact Style (GRIN lens  only)
HPUCO = Non-Contact Style (All other
lens types)
Flange Diameter: 2 for 1.3" OD flange
3 for 0.79" OD flange
Lens Type: See Tables 9 to 12 of the
Standard Tables data sheet
Wavelength: Specify in nanometers
(Example: 1550 for 1550nm)
Magnification factor
Working Distance in mm
Collimator 1 for 4.0mm OD, no flange
Diameters: 2 for 33mm OD removable flange*
3 for 20mm OD removable flange*
4 for 8.0mm OD removable flange*
5 for 2.5mm OD, standard length
6 for 2.5mm OD, short length†
Wavelength: Specify in nanometers
(Example: 1550 for 1550nm)
Fiber core/cladding sizes in microns
9/125 for 1300/1550nm singlemode fiber.
See Tables 1 to 5 for other standard fiber sizes
Fiber Type: M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization maintaining
Beam Diameter, in mm
Lens focal length and type: See Tables 9 to 12
Fiber length, in meters
Fiber Jacket   0.25 = 250 Micron OD acrylate jacket
Type: 1 = 900 Micron OD hytrel jacket
3 = 3mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC
cable
See Table 7 of the Standard Tables data sheet for
other jacket sizes
Connector Code: 3 = NTT-FC/PC
3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
5 = SMA905
6 = SMA906
8 = AT&T-ST
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
See Table 6 of the Standard Tables data sheet
for other connectors